A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

-
-
-
-
-
-
SMD POWER
RESISTORS - TYPE 3521 SERIES
-
2022
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -SCHEDULE
TCPN CATALOGUE NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION PART STATUS
2176071-1 3521130KFT 3521 130K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-2 3521150KFT 3521 150K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-3 3521160KFT 3521 160K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-4 3521180KFT 3521 180K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-5 3521200KFT 3521 200K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-6 3521220KFT 3521 220K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-7 3521240KFT 3521 240K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-8 3521270KFT 3521 270K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2176071-9 3521300KFT 3521 300K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-0 3521330KFT 3521 330K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-1 3521360KFT 3521 360K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-2 3521390KFT 3521 390K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-3 3521430KFT 3521 430K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-4 3521470KFT 3521 470K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-5 3521510KFT 3521 510K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-6 3521560KFT 3521 560K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-7 3521620KFT 3521 620K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-8 3521680KFT 3521 680K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
1-2176071-9 3521750KFT 3521 750K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2-2176071-0 3521820KFT 3521 820K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2-2176071-1 3521910KFT 3521 910K 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2-2176071-2 35211M0FT 3521 1M0 1% 2W PRODUCTION
2-2176071-3 35215R1FT 3521 5R1 1% 2W PRODUCTION
3-2176071-6 352159RFT 3521 59R 1% 2W PRODUCTION
3-2176071-7 35211R0FT 3521 1R0 1% 2W PRODUCTION
3-2176071-8 35211R5FT 3521 1R5 1% 2W PRODUCTION
3-2176071-9 35212R2FT 3521 2R2 1% 2W PRODUCTION
4-2176071-0 35213R3FT 3521 3R3 1% 2W PRODUCTION
4-2176071-1 35214R7FT 3521 4R7 1% 2W PRODUCTION